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from Brazil, Korea, Mexico, and Poland
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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. Only Public Information is to be
served on the Parties Listed Below. Served March 15, 2017.

On behalf of Lion Elastomer and East West
Copolymer:

Matthew T. McGrath, Esq.

Barnes, Richardson & Colburn, LLP
1200 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W.
Suite 725-B

Washington, D.C. 20036
202.483.0070 — voice

202.483.0092 — fax
mmcgrath@barnesrichardson.com

On behalf of Cooper Tire & Rubber Company:

Gregory C. Dorris, Esq.
Pepper Hamilton, LLP
Hamilton Square

600 Fourteenth Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-2004
202.220.1200 - voice
202.220.1665 — fax
dorrisg@pepperlaw.com

/sl

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of ARLANXEO Brasil S.A. and
ARLANXEO USA LLC:

Kenneth G. Weigel, Esq.
Alston & Bird, LLP

The Atlantic Building

950 F Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004-1404
202.239.3300 - voice
202.654.4831 — fax
Ken.weigel@alston.com

On behalf of Industrias Negromex, S.A. de C.V.
and INSA LLC:

William C. Sjoberg, Esq.

Adduci, Mastriani & Schaumberg, LLP
1133 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036

202.467.6300 — voice

202.466.2006 — fax

sjoberg@adduci.com
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On behalf of Synthos S.A.:

Peter J. Koenig, Esq.

Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP
2550 M Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20037
202.457.6000 — voice
202.457.6315 - fax
Peter.koenig@squirepb.com

On behalf of Yokohama Tire Corp. and

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Virginia, LLC:

Daniel Cannistra, Esq.

Crowell & Moring LLP
1001Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004-2595
202.624.2902 — voice
202.628.5116 — fax
dcannistra@crowell.com
intltrade@crowell.com

*0On behalf of Kumho Petrochemical Co. Ltd.:

Jarrod M. Goldfeder, Esq.
Trade Pacific PLLC

660 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE
Suite 401

Washington, D.C. 20003
202.223.3760 — voice
jgoldfeder@tradepacificlaw.com

731-TA-1334-1337(P)

Other Interested Party:

Aristeo Lopez

Legal Counsel for International Trade
Embassy of Mexico

1911 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006
202.728.1739 — voice

202.264.4904 - fax

Aluisio Gomien de Lima Campos
Embassy of Brazil

3006 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20008
202.238.2767 — voice
202.238.2827 - fax
Aluisio.campos@itamaraty.gov.br
Amanda.polcom@gmail.com
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